83CNQ100
SMC Diode Solutions with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ 83CNQ100: Info@IC-Components.com
Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions
83CNQ100
Manufacturer
Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions
83CNQ100
SMC Diode Solutions 83CNQ100
STPS61170CW
Description: DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 170V TO247
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS10120CT
Description: DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 120V TO220
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
83CNQ080A
Description: DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 80V D618
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STTH9012TV1
Description: DIODE MODULE 1.2KV 45A ISOTOP
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
BAV70
Description: DIODE ARRAY GP 70V 200MA SOT23-3
Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 1199200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
MBRB41H100CT-1G
Description: DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V I2PAK
Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS3030CT
Description: DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 30V
TO220AB
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 2800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
83CNQ080
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 80V 40A PRM2
Manufacturers: Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode
Solutions
In Stock: New original, 4300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
MBR20200CT
Description: DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 200V TO220
Manufacturers: Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode
Solutions
In Stock: New original, 11000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
83CNQ100ALF
Description: 83CNQ100ALF IR NA
Manufacturers: IR
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
BAV70
Description: DIODE ARRAY GP 80V 200MA SOT23-3
Manufacturers: Panasonic
In Stock: New original, 1199200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
83CNQ030ASM
Description: 83CNQ030ASM IR NA
Manufacturers: IR
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
83CNQ080ASL
Description: DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 80V D618SL
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 3800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
83CNQ100SL
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 40A PRM2-SL
Manufacturers: Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode
Solutions
In Stock: New original, 25900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NSVBAT54SWT1G
Description: DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 30V SOT323
Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 36000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
SBL1050CT
Description: DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 50V
TO220AB
Manufacturers: Diodes Incorporated
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
83CNQ080APBF
Description: 83CNQ080APBF VISHAY NA
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
MA3J143A0L
Description: DIODE ARRAY GP 80V 100MA SMINI3
Manufacturers: Panasonic
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
SBR10150CTFP
Description: DIODE ARRAY SBR 150V 5A ITO220AB
Manufacturers: Diodes Incorporated
In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
83CNQ100ASM
Description: DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V
D618SM
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 3500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
83CNQ080ASM
Description: DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 80V D618SM
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 4800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
BAV70LT3G
Description: DIODE ARRAY GP 100V 200MA SOT23
Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 270000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
30CTQ050
Description: DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 50V
TO220AB
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
83CNQ100ASL
Description: DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V
D618SL
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 3600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
SBR20A150CTFP
Description: DIODE ARRAY SBR 150V 10A ITO220
Manufacturers: Diodes Incorporated
In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
83CNQ100A
Description: DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V D618
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 2400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
83C51RC2-MC
Description: 83C51RC2-MC TEMIC QFP
Manufacturers: TEMIC
In Stock: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VS-48CTQ060STRLPBF
Description: DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V D2PAK
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 1400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
SBR6100CTL-13
Description: DIODE ARRAY SBR 100V 3A TO252
Manufacturers: Diodes Incorporated
In Stock: New original, 10000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
83CNQ100APBF
Description: 83CNQ100APBF IR NA
Manufacturers: IR
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of 83CNQ100
Part Number 83CNQ100 Manufacturer / Brand Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions
Series - Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Package / Case PRM2 Packaging Bulk
Mounting Type Chassis Mount Supplier Device Package PRM2
Operating Temperature - Junction -55°C ~ 175°C Detailed Description
Diode Array 1 Pair Common Cathode Schottky 100V 40A Chassis Mount
PRM2
Diode Type Schottky Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 1V @ 40A
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 1.5mA @ 100V Diode Configuration 1 Pair Common Cathode
Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 100V Current - Average Rectified (Io) (per Diode) 40A
Speed Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io) Other Names
1655-1732
83CNQ100SMC
83CNQ100SMC-ND
Stock Quantity 200 pcs Stock Category Discrete Semiconductor Products > Diodes - Rectifiers - Arrays
Description DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 40A PRM2 Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Keywords realted to 83CNQ100
You May Be Also Be interested In:
Email: Info@IC-Components.com
TEL: 00 852 - 30501935
FAX: 00 852 - 30501945
Address: 6H Block 1, Sherwood Court, Kingswood Villa, Tin Shui Wai, New Territories, Hong Kong
IC Components Ltd is Distributor of IC and Capacitors Electronic Components @ 2018 IC-Components.com All right Reserved.
83CNQ100 Details PDF
Manufacturer Part Number: 83CNQ100
Manufacturer / Brand Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions
Part of Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 40A PRM2
Datasheets: 83CNQ100.pdf
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS
GET A QUOTE